




a system of geometric patterns
for timeless atmospheres

hep yeni kalan atmosferler için
geometrik desenler sistemi



from traditional
to modern geometric patterns   
gelenekselden moderne
geometrik desenler
With retromix, VitrA re-interprets traditional tile motives to design modern spaces. retromix 
focuses on the geometric forms in traditional patterns from diverse geographies that have 
become universalized in the course of time. Wall tiles reflect traces of the past in ethnic 
colours that also suggest a sense of being handmade. Available in 10x10 and 15x15 square 
formats, retromix offers both ease of application and a wide range of laying options that allow 
for creativity. 

VitrA, retromix ile modern mekanların tasarlanması için geleneksel karo desenlerini yeniden 
yorumluyor. Farklı coğrafyaların zaman içinde evrenselleşmiş geleneksel desenleri içinden 
geometrik formlara odaklanıyor. Geçmişin izi, aynı zamanda  el yapımı hissi veren etnik 
renklerdeki duvar karolarına yansıtılıyor. 10x10 ve 15x15 ebatlı kare sistem yapısıyla retromix, 
hem uygulama kolaylığı hem de yaratıcılığa imkân sağlayan bir döşeme çeşitliliği sunuyor.

retromix
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iconic colours 
ikonik renkler
retromix enriches the graphical effect of black & white contrasts 
on the floor with warm and cold cement grey; four different ethnic 
colours of wall tiles contribute to the uniqueness of the collection. 

retromix, yerde grafik etki yaratan siyah-beyaz kontrastını sıcak 
ve soğuk çimento grisiyle zenginleştiriyor; duvarda ise dört farklı 
etnik renkteki duvar karoları ile koleksiyonu benzersiz kılıyor.

retromix
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retromix

different colours, different patterns
farklı renkler, farklı desenler
retromix liberates design through colour diversity: different patterns
in black & white and warm and cold cement grey colour combinations. 

retromix, farklı desenleri siyah & beyaz, sıcak ve soğuk çimento grisi
renk kombinasyonlarıyla renk çeşitliliği sunuyor, tasarımı özgürleştiriyor.
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numerous tiling method
sayısız döşeme şekli
Through its powerful graphical interpretation of traditional patterns in 
diverse sizes, retromix can be used to design countless compositions
and room ambiences. It also adds dimension to surfaces by amplifying
the geometric forms of traditional patterns in 3 different scales (S, M, L).
In addition, retromix offers hierarchical and creative laying alternatives
for spaces of diverse sizes. 

retromix, farklı büyüklüklerdeki geleneksel desenlerin birlikte farklı 
kompozisyonlarda kullanılabileceği güçlü bir grafik dil yaratıyor. Bu güçlü 
grafik dil, sayısız atmosfer tasarımına ilham veriyor. Geometrik formlardaki 
geleneksel desenleri 3 farklı ölçekte (S, M, L) derinleştirerek yüzeylere
boyut katıyor. Bunun yanında, farklı genişlikteki mekanlar için hiyerarşik
ve yaratıcı döşeme alternatifleri sunmaktadır.

retromix
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Accent Aksan

Lava Red / Lava Kırmızı

Sapphire Blue / Safir Mavi

Emerald Green  / Zümrüt Yeşil 

 Amber Yellow / Amber Sarı

colours renkler
10x10 cm
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patterns desenler
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a creative atmosphere system 
yaratıcı bir atmosfer sistemi

Developed as a system that meets the changing expectations of space atmospheres, retromix 
differentiates itself by offering a wide range of colour and pattern combinations that are in 
perfect harmony with other VitrA collections. It also provides the tools for making creative 

atmosphere designs for both residences and commercial buildings. 

Mekan tasarımının değişen atmosfer beklentisine cevap verecek bir sistem olarak geliştirilen 
retromix, kendi içindeki renk ve desen kombinasyonlarının yanında farklı VitrA koleksiyonları 

ile yakaladığı uyumla fark yaratıyor. Hem konut, hem de ticari yapılarda yaratıcı atmosfer 
tasarımına olanak sağlıyor.



Emerald Green, Glossy
Zümrüt Yeşil, Parlak
10x10
K94842280001VTE0

Emerald Green Grout
Zümrüt Yeşil Derz
F24309620 / F24309605

Warm, Triangle, L, Matt
Sıcak, Üçgen, L, Mat
Large 15x15
K94843200001VTE0

White Clay Grout
Beyaz Kil Derz
F24303420 / F24303405

Sapphire Blue, Glossy
Safir Mavi, Parlak
10x10
K94842480001VTE0

Cold, Cube, M, Matt
Soğuk, Küp, M ,Mat
15x15 
K94843900001VTE0

Sapphire Blue Grout
Safir Mavi Derz
F24309120 / F24309105

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

Silver Grey Grout
Gümüş Gri Derz
F24301220 / F24301205

15 / 16



Emerald Green, Glossy
Zümrüt Yeşil, Parlak
10x10
K94842280001VTE0



Silver Grey Grout
Gümüş Gri Derz
F24301220 / F24301205

Warm, Star, M, Matt
Sıcak, Yıldız, M, Mat
15x15
K94842700001VTE0

Clay Grout
Kil Derz
F24305720 / F24305705

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

Cold, Circle Negative, M, Matt
Soğuk, Daire Negatif, M, Mat
15x15
K94844300001VTE0
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Lava Red, Glossy
Lava Kırmızı, Parlak
10x10
K94842580001VTE0

Lava Red Grout
Lava Kırmızı Derz 
F24304920 / F24304905

Amber Yellow, Glossy
Amber Sarısı, Parlak
10x10
K94842380001VTE0

Amber Yellow Grout
Amber Sarı Derz
F24305920 / F24305905





Silver Grey Grout
Gümüş Gri Derz
F24301220 / F24301205

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

Cold, Triangle, L, Matt
Soğuk, Üçgen, L, Mat
15x15
K94844400001VTE0

Cold, Triangle, M, Matt
Soğuk, Üçgen, M, Mat
15x15
K94844500001VTE0

Warm, Circle Negative, L, Matt
Sıcak, Daire, L, Mat
15x15
K94842900001VTE0

Warm, Circle Positive, S, Matt
Sıcak, Daire Pozitif, S, Mat
15x15
K94854800001VTE0

Clay Grout
Kil Derz
F24305720 / F24305705

Warm, Circle Negative, M, Matt
Sıcak, Daire, M, Mat
15x15
K94843100001VTE0

Cold, Triangle, S, Matt
Soğuk, Üçgen, S, Mat
15x15
K94844000001VTE0
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Emerald Green, Glossy
Zümrüt Yeşil, Parlak
10x10
K94842280001VTE0

Clay Grout
Kil Derz
F24305720 / F24305705

Emerald Green Grout
Zümrüt Yeşil Derz
F24309620 / F24309605

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

Warm, Star, M, Matt
Sıcak, Yıldız, M, Mat
15x15
K94843700001VTE0

Warm, Star, L, Matt
Sıcak, Yıldız, L, Mat
15x15
K94843600001VTE0

compatible products with other series*
seri ile uyumlu diğer ürünler*

Emerald Green, Glossy
Zümrüt Yeşil, Parlak
7,5x30
K948392SR001VTE0

* Detailed information about the compatible tile series
can be obtained from the mode catalog. 
** Uyumlu karo serisi ile ilgili detaylı bilgiyi retromix
kataloğundan edinebilirsiniz.
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Amber Yellow, Glossy
Amber Sarı, Parlak
7,5x30 
K948397SR001VTE0

Sapphire Blue, Glossy
Safir Mavi, Parlak
10x10
K94842480001VTE0

Sapphire Blue Grout
Safir Mavi Derz
F24309120 / F24309105

Clay Grout
Kil Derz
F24305720 / F24305705

Amber Yellow Grout
Amber Sarı Derz
F24305920 / F24305905

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

Warm, Triangle, L, Matt
Sıcak, Üçgen, L, Mat
15x15
K94843200001VTE0

Warm, Triangle, M, Matt
Sıcak, Üçgen, M, Mat
Large 15x15
K94843300001VTE0

compatible products with other series*
seri ile uyumlu diğer ürünler*
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Lava Red, Glossy
Lava Kırmızı, Parlak
10x10
K94842580001VTE0

Urbanwood
Mink
Vizon
20x120, R10A
K947488R0001VTE0

Lava Red Grout
Lava Kırmızı Derz 
F24304920 / F24304905

Silver Grey Grout
Gümüş Gri Derz
F24301220 / F24301205

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

Black & White, Line, L, Matt
Siyah & Beyaz, Çizgi, L, Mat
15x15
K94845600001VTE0

Clay Grout
Kil Derz
F24305720 / F24305705

compatible products with other series*
seri ile uyumlu diğer ürünler*



White Clay Grout
Beyaz Kil Derz
F24303420 / F24303405

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

Warm, Cube, L, Matt
Sıcak, Küp, L, Mat
15x15
K94842600001VTE0

Warm, Cube, M, Matt
Sıcak, Küp, M, Mat
15x15
K94842700001VTE0

Warm, Cube, S, Matt
Sıcak, Küp, S, Mat
15x15
K94843000001VTE0
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Silver Grey Grout
Gümüş Gri Derz
F24301220 / F24301205

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

Black & White, Line, L, Matt
Siyah & Beyaz, Çizgi, L, Mat
15x15
K94845600001VTE0

Black & White, Line, M, Matt
Siyah & Beyaz, Çizgi, M, Mat
15x15
K94845700001VTE0

Black & White, Line, S, Matt
Siyah & Beyaz, Çizgi, S, Mat
15x15
K94843500001VTE0
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Warm, Cube, M, Matt
Sıcak, Küp, M, Mat
15x15 
K94842700001VTE0

Warm, Cube, L, Matt
Sıcak, Küp, L, Mat
15x15 
K94842600001VTE0

compatible products with other series*
seri ile uyumlu diğer ürünler*

* Detailed information about the compatible tile series can be obtained from the mode catalog. 
Uyumlu karo serisi ile ilgili detaylı bilgiyi mode kataloğundan edinebilirsiniz.

Lava Red, Glossy
Lava Kırmızı, Parlak
10x10
K94842580001VTE0

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

mode
White Moss Herringbone Decor, Matt
Beyaz Yosun Balıksırtı Dekor, Mat
30x90 
K948421BSR01VTE0

mode
Lava Red, Glossy
Lava Kırmızı, Parlak
7,5x30
K948405SR001VTE0

Lava Red Grout
Lava Kırmızı Derz 
F24304920 / F24304905

White Moss Grout
Beyaz Yosun Derz
F24303120 / F24303105

Clay Grout
Kil Derz
F24305720 / F24305705

29 / 30





Warm, Triangle, L, Matt
Sıcak, Üçgen, L, Mat
Large 15x15
K94843200001VTE0

* Detailed information about the compatible tile series can be obtained from the mode catalog. 
Uyumlu karo serisi ile ilgili detaylı bilgiyi mode kataloğundan edinebilirsiniz.

Emerald Green, Glossy
Zümrüt Yeşil, Parlak
10x10
K94842280001VTE0

Emerald Green Grout
Zümrüt Yeşil Derz
F24309620 / F24309605

White Clay Grout
Beyaz Kil Derz
F24303420 / F24303405

Warm, Triangle, M, Matt
Sıcak, Üçgen, M, Mat
Large 15x15
K94843300001VTE0

mode
Emerald Green, Glossy
Zümrüt Yeşil, Parlak
7,5x30
K948392SR001VTE0

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

compatible products with other series*
seri ile uyumlu diğer ürünler*

Clay Grout
Kil Derz
F24305720 / F24305705
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mode
Light Clay Herringbone Decor, Matt
Açık Kil Balıksırtı Dekor, Mat
30x90 
K948414BSR01VTE0





Sapphire Blue, Glossy
Safir Mavi, Parlak
10x10
K94842480001VTE0

mode
Sapphire Blue, Glossy
Safir Mavi, Parlak
7,5x30
K948401SR001VTE0

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

mode
White Terra Herringbone Decor, Matt
Beyaz Terra Balıksırtı Dekor, Mat
30x90 
K948419BSR01VTE0

compatible products with other series*
seri ile uyumlu diğer ürünler*

Cold, Star, L, Matt
Soğuk, Yıldız, L, Mat
15x15
K94844800001VTE0

Cold, Star, M, Matt
Soğuk, Yıldız, M, Mat
15x15
K94844900001VTE0

* Detailed information about the compatible tile series can be obtained from the mode catalog. 
Uyumlu karo serisi ile ilgili detaylı bilgiyi mode kataloğundan edinebilirsiniz.

Sapphire Blue Grout
Safir Mavi Derz
F24309120 / F24309105

Silver Grey Grout
Gümüş Gri Derz
F24301220 / F24301205

White Clay Grout
Beyaz Kil Derz
F24303420 / F24303405
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mode
White Stone Herringbone Decor, Matt
Beyaz Taş Balıksırtı Dekor, Mat
30x90 
K948417BSR01VTE0

mode
Amber Yellow, Glossy
Amber Sarı, Parlak
7,5x30 
K948397SR001VTE0

Amber Yellow Grout
Amber Sarı Derz
F24305920 / F24305905

compatible products with other series*
seri ile uyumlu diğer ürünler*

Amber Yellow, Glossy
Amber Sarısı, Parlak
10x10
K94842380001VTE0

Black & White, Line, L, Matt
Siyah & Beyaz, Çizgi, L, Mat
15x15
K94845600001VTE0

Black & White, Line, M, Matt
Siyah & Beyaz, Çizgi, M, Mat
15x15
K94845700001VTE0

* Detailed information about the compatible tile series can be obtained from the mode catalog. 
Uyumlu karo serisi ile ilgili detaylı bilgiyi mode kataloğundan edinebilirsiniz.

products used in the atmosphere
atmosferde kullanılan ürünler

Silver Grey Grout
Gümüş Gri Derz
F24301220 / F24301205

35 / 36





37 / 38







system overview
sisteme genel bakış



B&W Siyah&Beyaz
plains and patterns fonlar ve desenler

Body Type / Bünye Tipi
Glazed Porcelain / Sırlı Porselen

Surface Alternatives / Yüzey Alternatifleri
Matt / Mat 

Sizes / Ebatlar
15x15

Plain Colours / Fon Renkleri
White / Beyaz
Siyah / Black

Pattern Colours / Desen Renkleri
Black & White / Siyah & Beyaz

Novelty
Yeni

Matt
Mat

Wall Tiles
Duvar Karosu

Non Rectified
Rektifiyesiz 

Porcelain
Porselen

Residential
Konut

Frost Resistance 
Dona Dayanıklı

Commercial
Ticari Alan

product codes & technical informations
ürün kodları ve teknik bilgiler

Floor Tiles
Yer Karosu

41 / 42

Sizes 
Ebatlar

Edge
Kenar Bitiş

Surface
Yüzey

Body 
Bünye

Thickness 
Kalınlık

Pieces
in Box 
Kutu İçi
Adet

Box m2 

Kutu m2
Box kg 
Kutu 
kg

Units 
in Pallet 
Palet İçi
Kutu  Adeti

Pallet m2 

Palet m2
Pallet kg 
Palet kg

Water
Absorption
Su Emme

Breaking
Strength
Kırılma 
Dayanımı 

Bending 
Strength
Eğilme 
Dayanımı

147x147 mm Non-Rectified / 
Rektifiyesiz

Matt/
Mat BIa 9  11 0,25 3,125 165 41,25 540 Avg. Ev ≤ 0,5 % > 1300 N Min. 35 N/

mm2



Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Line / Çizgi
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94845600001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Circle Negative / Daire Negatif
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94845100001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Circle Positive / Daire Pozitif
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94845000001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Triangle / Üçgen
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94845400001VTE0

Black / Siyah 
Matt / Mat
15x15
K94902400001VTE0

White / Beyaz 
Matt / Mat
15x15
K94902500001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Line / Çizgi
Matt / Mat
Medium 15x15
K94845700001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Circle Negative / Daire Negatif
Matt / Mat
Medium 15x15
K94845300001VTE0

Black & White/ Siyah Beyaz
Circle Positive / Daire Pozitif,
Matt / Mat
Medium 15x15
K94845200001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Triangle / Üçgen
Matt / Mat
Meduim 15x15
K94845500001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Line / Çizgi
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94843500001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Circle Negative / Daire Negatif
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94855100001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Circle Positive / Daire Pozitif
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94855000001VTE0

Black & White / Siyah Beyaz 
Triangle / Üçgen
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94844700001VTE0



Cold Soğuk
plains and patterns fonlar ve desenler

Body Type / Bünye Tipi
Glazed Porcelain / Sırlı Porselen

Surface Alternatives / Yüzey Alternatifleri
Matt / Mat

Sizes / Ebatlar
15x15

Plain Colours / Fon Renkleri
White / Beyaz
Cold Grey / Soğuk Gri
Black / Siyah

Pattern Colours / Desen Renkleri
Black, Cold Grey, White / Siyah, Soğuk Gri, Beyaz

product codes & technical informations
ürün kodları ve teknik bilgiler

Novelty
Yeni

Matt
Mat

Floor Tiles
Yer Karosu

Wall Tiles
Duvar Karosu

Non Rectified
Rektifiyesiz 

Porcelain
Porselen

Residential
Konut

Frost Resistance 
Dona Dayanıklı

Commercial
Ticari Alan
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Sizes 
Ebatlar

Edge
Kenar Bitiş

Surface
Yüzey

Body 
Bünye

Thickness 
Kalınlık

Pieces
in Box 
Kutu İçi
Adet

Box m2 

Kutu m2
Box kg 
Kutu 
kg

Units 
in Pallet 
Palet İçi
Kutu  Adeti

Pallet m2 

Palet m2
Pallet kg 
Palet kg

Water
Absorption
Su Emme

Breaking
Strength
Kırılma 
Dayanımı 

Bending 
Strength
Eğilme 
Dayanımı

147x147 mm Non-Rectified / 
Rektifiyesiz

Matt/
Mat BIa 9  11 0,25 3,125 165 41,25 540 Avg. Ev ≤ 0,5 % > 1300 N Min. 35 N/

mm2



Cold / Soğuk 
Star / Yıldız
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94844800001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk 
Cube/ Küp
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94843800001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk  
Circle Negative / Daire Negatif
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94844100001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk 
Triangle / Üçgen
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94844400001VTE0

Black / Siyah 
Matt / Mat
15x15
K94902400001VTE0

Soğuk Gri / Cold Grey 
Matt / Mat
15x15
K94902300001VTE0

White / Beyaz 
Matt / Mat
15x15
K94902500001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk 
Star / Yıldız
Matt / Mat
Medium 15x15
K94844900001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk 
Cube/ Küp
Matt / Mat
Medium 15x15
K94843900001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk 
Circle Negative / Daire Negatif
Matt / Mat
Medium 15x15
K94844300001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk 
Triangle / Üçgen
Matt / Mat
Meduim 15x15
K94844500001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk 
Star / Yıldız
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94844600001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk 
Cube/ Küp
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94844200001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk  
Circle Positive / Daire Pozitif
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94854900001VTE0

Cold / Soğuk 
Triangle / Üçgen
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94844000001VTE0



Warm Sıcak
plains and patterns fonlar ve desenler

Body Type / Bünye Tipi
Glazed Porcelain / Sırlı Porselen

Surface Alternatives / Yüzey Alternatifleri
Matt / Mat

Sizes / Ebatlar
15x15

Plain Colours / Fon Renkleri
White / Beyaz
Warm Grey / Sıcak Gri
Black / Siyah

Pattern Colours / Desen Renkleri
Black, Warm Grey, White / Siyah, Sıcak Gri, Beyaz

product codes & technical informations
ürün kodları ve teknik bilgiler

Novelty
Yeni

Matt
Mat

Floor Tiles
Yer Karosu

Wall Tiles
Duvar Karosu

Non Rectified
Rektifiyesiz 

Porcelain
Porselen

Residential
Konut

Frost Resistance 
Dona Dayanıklı

Commercial
Ticari Alan
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Sizes 
Ebatlar

Edge
Kenar Bitiş

Surface
Yüzey

Body 
Bünye

Thickness 
Kalınlık

Pieces
in Box 
Kutu İçi
Adet

Box m2 

Kutu m2
Box kg 
Kutu 
kg

Units 
in Pallet 
Palet İçi
Kutu  Adeti

Pallet m2 

Palet m2
Pallet kg 
Palet kg

Water
Absorption
Su Emme

Breaking
Strength
Kırılma 
Dayanımı 

Bending 
Strength
Eğilme 
Dayanımı

147x147 mm Non-Rectified / 
Rektifiyesiz

Matt/
Mat BIa 9  11 0,25 3,125 165 41,25 540 Avg. Ev ≤ 0,5 % > 1300 N Min. 35 N/

mm2



Warm / Sıcak
Star / Yıldız
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94843600001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Cube/ Küp
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94842600001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Circle Negative / Daire Negatif
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94842900001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Triangle / Üçgen
Matt / Mat
Large 15x15
K94843200001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Star / Yıldız
Matt / Mat
Medium 15x15
K94843700001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Cube/ Küp
Matt / Mat
Medium 15x15
K94842700001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Circle Negative / Daire Negatif
Matt / Mat
Medium 15x15
K94843100001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Triangle / Üçgen
Matt / Mat
Meduim 15x15
K94843300001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Star / Yıldız
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94843400001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Cube/ Küp
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94843000001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Circle Positive / Daire Pozitif
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94854800001VTE0

Warm / Sıcak
Triangle / Üçgen
Matt / Mat
Small 15x15
K94842800001VTE0

Black / Siyah 
Matt / Mat
15x15
K94902400001VTE0

Sıcak Gri / Warm Grey 
Matt / Mat
15x15
K94902600001VTE0

White / Beyaz 
Matt / Mat
15x15
K94902500001VTE0



Accent Aksan
renkler colours
Body Type / Bünye Tipi
Floor Tile / Yer Karosu

Surface Alternatives / Yüzey Alternatifleri
Glossy / Parlak

Sizes / Ebatlar
10x10

Colours / Renkler
Lava Red / Lava Kırmızı
Emerald Green / Zümrüt Yeşil
Sapphire Blue / Safir Mavi
Amber yellow / Amber Sarı

Novelty
Yeni

Glossy
Parlak

Wall Tiles
Duvar Karosu

Non Rectified
Rektifiyesiz 

Residential
Konut

Thin Tile
İnce Karo

product codes & technical informations
ürün kodları ve teknik bilgiler

Floor Tiles
Yer Karosu

47 / 48

Sizes 
Ebatlar

Edge
Kenar Bitiş

Surface
Yüzey

Body 
Bünye

Thickness 
Kalınlık

Pieces
in Box 
Kutu İçi
Adet

Box m2 

Kutu m2
Box kg 
Kutu 
kg

Units 
in Pallet 
Palet İçi
Kutu  Adeti

Pallet m2 

Palet m2
Pallet kg 
Palet kg

Water
Absorption
Su Emme

Breaking
Strength
Kırılma 
Dayanımı 

Bending 
Strength
Eğilme 
Dayanımı

97x97 mm Non-Rectified / 
Rektifiyesiz

Glossy/
Parlak BIb 6  99 1 12,5 78 78 1000 0,5 % < Ev ≤ 3 % > 700 N Min. 30 N/

mm2



Lava Red / Lava Kırmızı
Glossy / Parlak
10x10
K94842580001VTE0

Emerald Green / Zümrüt Yeşil
Glossy / Parlak
10x10
K94842280001VTE0

Sapphire Blue / Safir Mavi
Glossy / Parlak
10x10
K94842480001VTE0

Amber Yellow / Amber Sarı
Glossy / Parlak
10x10
K94842380001VTE0



Technical Characteristics 
Teknik Özellikler
Technische Eigenschaften
Caractéristiques techniques

Test Standard
Test Metodu
Prüfung nach

Méthode du test

PORCELAIN BODY
Unglazed/Sırsız

Unglasierte / non
émaillés

PORCELAIN BODY
Glazed/Sırlı
Glasierte/
émaillés

FLOOR TILE BODY
Glazed/Sırlı
Glasierte/
émaillés

FLOOR TILE BODY
Glazed/Sırlı
Glasierte/
émaillés

WALL TILE BODY
Glazed/Sırlı
Glasierte/
émaillés

EN 14411 Group
BIa Annex G

EN 14411 Group BIa
Annex G

EN 14411 Group BIb
Annex H

EN 14411 Group BIla
Annex J

EN 14411 Group BIll
Annex L

Nominal Size ≥ 15cm Nominal Size ≥ 15cm Nominal Size ≥ 15cm Nominal Size ≥ 15cm Nominal Size ≥ 15cm

Physical Properties
Water Absorption / Su Emme
Wasseraufnahme / Absorption d’eau EN ISO 10545-3 ± 0,5 % ± 0,5 % 0,5% < E ± 3,0 % 3,0% < E ± 6,0 % E > 10%

Modulus of rupture / Eğilme Dayanımı
Biegefestigkeit / Résistance  à la flexion EN ISO 10545-4 Min. 35 N/mm2 Min. 35 N/mm2 Min. 30 N/mm2 Min. 22 N/mm2 Min. 15 N/mm2

Breaking Strength / Kırılma Dayanımı
Bruchlast /Force de rupture EN ISO 10545-4 Min.1300 N (t≥7,5mm)

Min. 700 N (t<7,5mm)
Min.1300 N (t≥7,5mm)
Min. 700 N (t<7,5mm)

Min. 1100 N (t≥7,5mm)
Min. 700 N (t<7,5mm)

Min. 1000 N 
(t≥7,5mm)

Min. 600 N (t<7,5mm)

Min.600N ( t≥7,5mm)
Min.200 N (t<7,5mm

Surface Abrasion /  Yüzey Aşınma 
Widerstand gegen Oberflächenverschleiß /
Résistance à l’abrasion PEI

EN ISO 10545-7 N.A. As specified in the
catalogue

As specified in the
catalogue

As specified in the
catalogue

Not intended to be
used on the floor

Deep Abrasion / Derin Aşınma
Widerstand gegen Tiefenverschleiß /
Résistance à l’abrasion Profonde

EN ISO 10545-6 Max. 175 mm3 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Linear  Thermal  Expansion / Lineer Isıl 
Genleşme/Linearer Wärmeausdehnungs 
koeffizient/Coeff. de dilatation therm. maxi

EN ISO 10545-8 Max  9 x 10-6 K-1 Max  9 x 10-6 K-1 Max  9 x 10-6 K-1 Max  9 x 10-6 K-1 Max  9 x 10-6 K-1

Thermal  Shock  Resistance / Isı Şokuna Dayanım/
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit
/ Résistance aux écarts de température

EN ISO 10545-9 Pass / Başarılı
Erreicht /Conforme

Pass / Başarılı
Erreicht /Conforme

Pass / Başarılı
Erreicht /Conforme

Pass / Başarılı
Erreicht /Conforme

Pass / Başarılı
Erreicht /Conforme

Frost  Resistance/Don Dayanımı 
Frostbeständigkeit/ Résistance au gel EN ISO 10545-12 Pass / Başarılı

Erreicht /Conforme
Pass / Başarılı

Erreicht /Conforme
Pass / Başarılı

Erreicht /Conforme
NPD       ----

Coefficient of friction / Sürtünme Katsayısı 
Reibungskoeffizient / Résistance à la glissance

Declared test method
Beyan edilen metod

Angabe Prüfverfahren

As specified in the
catalogue

As specified in the
catalogue

As specified in the
catalogue

As specified in the
catalogue

Not intended to be
used on the floor

Crazing resistance / Sırlı karolarda çatlamaya
dayanım/ Widerstand gegen Glassurrisse
Résistance au tressaillage

EN ISO 10545-11 ----- Pass / Başarılı
Erreicht /Conforme

Pass / Başarılı
Erreicht /Conforme

Pass / Başarılı
Erreicht /Conforme

Pass / Başarılı
Erreicht /Conforme

Reaction to Fire /Ateşe Dayanıklılık / 
Reaktion gegenüber Feuer / Réaction au feu ----- Class A1 or A1FL Class A1 or A1FL Class A1 or A1FL Class A1 or A1FL Class A1 or A1FL

Small colour differences for plain coloured 
tiles/ Tek renkli karolarda küçük renk 
farklıları/ Farbabweichungen zwischen
einfarbig glasierten keramischen Fliesen
und Platten / de faibles différences de
couleur entre carreaux céramiques de couleur unie

EN ISO 10545-16 ΔE < 1,0 ΔE < 0,75 ΔE < 0,75 ΔE < 0,75 ΔE < 0,75

Chemical Resistance
Staining resistance/Lekelenmeye
Dayanım/Fleckbeständigkeit / Résistance 
aux taches

EN ISO 10545-14

Test Method
Avaliable

Test Metodu bulunur
Prüfverfahren

vorhanden
Méthode d’essai

applicable

Min. Class / Sınıf 3
Klasse/Classe 3

Min. Class / Sınıf 3
Klasse/Classe 3

Min. Class / Sınıf 3
Klasse/Classe 3

Min. Class / Sınıf 3
Klasse/Classe 3

Resistance to household chemicals and
swimming pool water cleaners / Ev kimyasalları
ve yüzme havuzu temizleyicilerine dayanım /
Beständigkeit gegen Haushaltschemikalien und
Badewasserzusätze / Résistance aux
produits ménagers

EN ISO 10545-13
Class / Sınıf

Klasse/ Classe
Min. B

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

Min. B

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

Min. B

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

Min. B

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

Min. B

Resistance to  low concentrations
acids&alkalis / Düşük konsantrasyonlu asit
ve alkali dayanımı / Beständigkeit gegen
Säuren und Laugen mit niedriger
Konzentration / Résistance aux produits
bas concentration acides et bases

EN ISO 10545-13
Class / Sınıf

Klasse/ Classe
LA-LC

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

LA-LC

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

LA-LC

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

LA-LC

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

LA-LC

Resistance to  high concentrations
acids&alkalis / Yüksek konsantrasyonlu asit
ve alkali dayanımı / Beständigkeit gegen
Säuren und Laugen mit hoher
Konzentration / Résistance aux produits
haut concentration acides et bases

EN ISO 10545-13
Class / Sınıf

Klasse/ Classe
HA-HC

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

HA-HC

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

HA-HC

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

HA-HC

Class / Sınıf
Klasse/ Classe

HA-HC

Dimension and surface quality
Length and Width / Uzunluk ve Genişlik
Länge und Breite /Longueur et largeur EN ISO 10545-2 ± 0,6%   ± 2mm ± 0,6%   ± 2mm ± 0,6%   ± 2mm ± 0,6%   ± 2mm ±  0,5 %   ± 2mm

Thickness / Kalınlık
Dicke / Epaisseur EN ISO 10545-2 ± 5% ± 0,5mm ± 5% ± 0,5mm ± 5% ± 0,5mm ± 5% ± 0,5mm + 10% ± 0,5mm

Thickness / Kalınlık
Dicke / Epaisseur EN ISO 10545-2 ± 0,5% ± 1,5mm ± 0,5% ± 1,5mm ± 0,5% ± 1,5mm ± 0,5% ± 1,5mm +  0,3% ± 1,5mm

Thickness / Kalınlık
Dicke / Epaisseur EN ISO 10545-2 ± 0,5% ± 2mm ± 0,5% ± 2mm ± 0,5% ± 2mm ± 0,5% ± 2mm ± 0,5% ± 2mm

Thickness / Kalınlık
Dicke / Epaisseur EN ISO 10545-2 ± 0,5% ± 2mm ± 0,5% ± 2mm ± 0,5% ± 2mm ± 0,5% ± 2mm ± 0,5%

- 0,3 %
± 2mm
-1.,5mm

Surface Quality / Yüzey Kalitesi
Oberflächenbeschaffenheit /Qualité de surface EN ISO 10545-2 Min. 95 % Min. 95 % Min. 95 % Min. 95 % Min. 95 % 

Teknik Özellikler / Technical Characteristics

VitrA tiles conforms to EN 14411 Standard requirements which are specified in the related product groups with better values. / All references to as well as quotations from product and test standards are 
to be considered as information which is not binding. The latest versions apply. You can find most recent information about warranty conditions, cleaning and care instructions, technical characteristics 
in PRO Nature catalog. Garanti koşulları, temizlik ve bakım talimatları, teknik özellikler ile ilgili en son bilgileri PRO Nature kataloğunda bulabilirsiniz.
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contacts
iletişim

vitraglobal.com
vitra.com.tr

headquarters genel merkez
VitrA Karo San. Ve Tic. A.S.

Büyükdere Cad. Ali Kaya Sok. No: 5
Levent 34394 İstanbul

Phone: +(90 212) 350 80 00
Fax: +(90 212) 350 85 58

regional offices bölge ofisleri

VitrA UK Ltd.
Park 34 Collet Way,

Didcot Oxon Ox11 7WB, UK
Phone: +(44 1235) 750 990

Fax: +(44 1235) 750 985

VitrA Fliesen GmbH-Co. KG.
Brucknerstrasse 43

56566 Neuwied, Germany
Phone: +(49 2622) 7007-0

Fax: +(49 2622) 7007-60

VitrA Plitka LLC
142253, bld. 1, Bolshevik settlement,

Serpukhov district, Moscow region Russia
Phone: ( +7 496) 738 06 08

Fax: (+7 495) 520 78 76

flagship showrooms flagship mağazalar

VitrA Nişantaşı
Vali Konağı Cad. No: 24 Nişantaşı

Şişli, İstanbul
Phone: +(90 212) 233 07 78

Fax: +(90 212) 232 94 67

VitrA Suadiye
VitrA Suadiye (Cavit Paşa Köşkü); Bostancı Mahallesi,

Bağdat Cd. 493-1,Kadıkoy, 34744 İstanbul
Phone: +(90 216) 467 06 40

VitrA Cologne
Agrippinawerft 24

D-50678 Köln, Cologne
Phone: (49-221) 27 73 68-0

Fax: (49-2622) 88 95 500

VitrA Moscow
Varshavskoe highway, 9, bld.1

“Danilovskaya manufakruta” Office center
117105 Moscow

Phone/Fax : +7 (495) 221 76 11
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